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MICE Experiences
Powering Connections Through Exceptional



About
MICEcafe Journey 
Empowering Brands Through Seamless 
Corporate Experiences 

6+ YEARS OF 
MICE EXCELLENCE 

POWERED BY INNOVATION, 
DRIVEN BY PASSION

45+ COUNTRIES 
SERVED 

1000+ CORPORATE 
GROUPS HANDLED 

35000+ TRAVELLERS 
HANDLED 

END-TO-END 
EXECUTION
Travel, Events, Gifting, Tech 

MICEcafe Journey is a full-service experiential travel and event 
partner, specializing in Meetings, Incentives, Conferences, and 
Events (MICE) for leading Indian and global brands. 

We blend precision planning, creative execution, and 
cutting-edge tech to deliver high-impact offsites, rewards 
programs, and corporate celebrations. From logistics to luxury, 
we handle everything so you don’t have to.



Our Core Services

MICE
TRAVEL

Incentive Tours

Offsites and Meeting CORPORATE
EVENTS

AIR
TICKETING

End-to-end Event

Planning & Execution

VISA
ASSISTANCE

Domestic & 
International 

Group & Individual 
Tickets 

HOTEL
BOOKING

PAN India & 
Overseas stay 

Solutions Across 
Budgets 

Tourist

Business

Group Visa



Why Choose Us?

End-to-End Execution
We manage everything — from travel 
bookings to on-ground logistics.

MICE Expertise at Scale
Specialists in 100 to 1000+ pax 
movements with seamless control.

Smart Data & Ops Portal
Real-time dashboard, automated 
passport checks, visa processing, and 
secure traveler data management — 
built for high-volume movement.

Globally Certified
IATA Accredited | 

Code: 14003802

24x7 Client Support
Live tracking, WhatsApp alerts, 

personal helpdesk, and fast 

Trusted by Brands
•Fujifilm • Axis Bank • 

Kohler • Cargill • Niva Bupa



Our Registered Offices

Gurugram

Jaipur

Bangalore

Odisha

Telangana

Noida

Himachal Pradesh

Vijaywada

Goa

Uttrakhand

Maharashtra

Delhi



Innovation at it’s Best



Direct, 
Personalized 
WhatsApp 
Messaging 
No group chats. No 
broadcasts. 
Every message is 
individually triggered for 
each traveler’s privacy 
and clarity. 

Flight Details
Airline, PNR, sector, departure gate 

Tour Manager Contact Info 

Document Links
Download tickets, visas, etc. 

Weekly EDMs – 

Hotel Assignment
If multiple hotels, each traveler gets 
the correct one 

• Block Your Dates
• Weather Forecast
• Things to Carry
• Do's & Don’ts
• Sightseeing Plan

What We Automate



Smart Document Access 
& Data Protection 

• Individual Download Link

• One-click deletion from admin dashboard 

• Each traveler gets confirmation of deletion 

Key Notes 

Flight
Tickets Hotel

Vouchers 

Visa
Documents Itinerary

PDFs 



Automated Alerts & 
Traveler Communication

Passport Expiry Alert 
Hi [Name], your passport is expiring. Please renew.

Data Deletion Mail 
Your data has been securely deleted post-event.

Visa/Flight Status Update 
Your visa has been approved. Download details here.



Our Clients



PORTFOLIO













Overview - April 2024 - March 2025

Domestic
Groups Handled

International
Groups Handled

Event
Managed



List of Recent Groups Executed by MICEcafe Journey
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19

20

21

22

23

24

Fuji Films

Axis Max Life Insurance

Shree Cement Ltd

Encalm

Axis Max Life Insurance

Axis Max Life Insurance

Shree Cement Ltd

Axis Max Life Insurance

Middleby Celfrost 

Axis Max Life Insurance

Delta Faucet India Pvt Ltd

PNB Met Life 

Axis Max Life Insurance

Axis Max Life Insurance

vivo India Pvt Ltd

JRPL Ltd

Shree Cement Ltd

Axis Max Life Insurance

TaskUs

Cargill India Pvt Ltd

Kohler India

Kohler India

Junglee Games

Axis Max Life Insurance

Fujifilm CMEs Event FujiFilm

Zone Conclave Max Life Insurance

Shree Cement Incentive Dealer Trip Shree Cement

Encalm Senior Management Meet Encalm

Max Life PFM Strategy Meet Max Life Insurance

DMM Max Life Insurance

Annual Sales Meet 2024 Shree Cement

Max Life Zone Meet Max Life Insurance

Middle by Celfrost Annual Dealer Meet _| Middleby Celfrost

MDRT Youphoria Mission 261 Max Life Insurance

Delta Yearly Business Meet 2024 Delta Faucets

PNB EC & Risk Offsite 2024 PNB

Strategy Meet Max Life Insurance

Strategy Meet Max Life Insurance

vivo MP Privilege Club vivo India Pvt Ltd

JRPL Annual Dealer Meet 2024 JRPL

Shree Cement Dealer Meet Shree Cement

Axis Strategy Meet Max Life Insurance

Year End Party

CAN India Annual Conference

Sales Team Offsite

Sales Team Offsite

Family Day Event

DMM Meet

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

200

150

350

150

130

800

200

150

450

250

110

150

150

120

350

400

250

350

600

600

100

100

500

400

Meerut

Mandarmani

Gangtok

Darjeeling

Gurugram

Goa

Gurgram

Ranthambore

New Delhi

New Delhi

Mumbai

Sariska

Gurgaon

Lonavala

Chandigarh - Shimla

Gurugram

Jaipur

Goa

Mumbai

Goa

Kasauli

Jim Corbett

Bangalore

Goa

Domestic

Domestic

Domestic

Domestic

Domestic

Domestic

Domestic

Domestic

Domestic

Domestic

Domestic

Domestic

Domestic

Domestic

Domestic

Domestic

Domestic

Domestic

Domestic

Domestic

Domestic

Domestic

Domestic

Domestic

Sr. No. Corporate Event Name Year Pax Count Location Sector

Domestic



List of Recent Groups Executed by MICEcafe Journey

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Cargill India Pvt Ltd

vivo India Pvt Ltd

Middleby Celfrost 

vivo India Pvt Ltd

vivo India Pvt Ltd

Cargill India Pvt Ltd

Jingal Stainless Steel

Axis Max Life Insurance

Axis Max Life Insurance

vivo India Pvt Ltd

Encraft India Pvt Ltd.

Axis Max Life Insurance

vivo India Pvt Ltd

vivo India Pvt Ltd

Niva Bupa

Axis Max Life Insurance

Axis Max Life Insurance

vivo India Pvt Ltd

Encraft India Pvt Ltd.

Junglee Games

Hettich india pvt ltd

Dealer's Trip Cargill India Pvt Ltd

Leadership Fusion vivo India Pvt Ltd

Dealer's Trip Middleby Celfrost

Employee's Offsite vivo India Pvt Ltd

Strategy Meet vivo India Pvt Ltd

Dealer's Trip Cargill India Pvt Ltd

Dealer's Trip Jindal Stainless Steel

Max Life Singapore Cruise Max Life Insurance

Max Life Splendid Singapore Max Life Insurance

vivo Dream Journey vivo India Pvt Ltd

Encraft Annual Business Partner's Meet _[Encraft

Ace the Race Kathmandu Max Life Insurance

vivo Pro Connect Vietnam vivo India Pvt Ltd

vivo Pro Connect vivo India Pvt Ltd

APC Advisor Meet Kuala Lumpur

Champions Night Vietnam

DMM Meet

Privilege Club Bali

Annual Sales Meet

Annual Offsite 

SLT Meet 

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

120

100

100

50

100

100

100

100

200

110

150

250

120

180

350

300

400

350

200

1000

50

London, Manchester,Edinburgh

Dubai

Bali

Bali

Bangkok

Phuket

Dubai

Singapore

Singapore

Singapore

Baku

Kathmandu

Ho Chi Minh

Shenzhen

Kuala Lumpur

Ho Chi Minh

Goa

Bali

Pattaya

Pattaya

Dubai

International

International

International

International

International

International

International

International

International

International

International

International

International

International

International

International

International

International

International

International

International

Sr. No. Corporate Event Name Year Pax Count Location Sector

International



+91-96670-66579 

support@micecafe.com www.micecafe.com 

+91-96670-66579 

LET’S BUILD YOUR

NEXT JOURNEY


